commencing date of the Bonds placement;
5th coupon period: from the 728th day from the commencing
date of the Bonds placement to the 910th day from the
commencing date of the Bonds placement.

Total amount of the accrued Exchange-traded
bonds yield:

1st coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four
million one hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
2nd coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four
million one hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
3rd coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four

3rd coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four
million one hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
4 t h coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four
million one hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
5 t h coupon - 344,100,000.00 (Three hundred and forty four
million one hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks).

The amount of the accrued yield per one
Exchange-traded bond:

1st coupon - 34.41 rubles (Thirty four rubles 41 kopecks);
2nd coupon - 34.41 rubles (Thirty four rubles 41 kopecks);
3rd coupon - 34.41 rubles (Thirty four rubles 41 kopecks);